response to glucose

mBL

non—-mBL

)
<

3.76

1.58
—-0.6

ZS9

~2.79 -

(9]
|
m II . II fa—
- —
= -
| IIIII
o — =
|U|l ——
L | II . = II
o - — —
- .
. = || = D
- - =
II | -
5 |||n| — —

DFLKKMMRRADOOB SO E L OOOONIRO
FFFFIANGTTXXIIWBPPEWLGFSP e Yo e Kamama D)
<<@SQ WO T XOOOOH-

wn O n< T






response to glucose

0 N

ZS9

Jgw-uou

arelIpawiaul

gu



